
DAY TOURS 

2017 

TOURS 

Relax...Relax...Relax...Relax...    

...we’ll take you there! 

CALL OR VISIT OUR 

WEBSITE FOR DETAILED 

 INFORMATION 

www.sookram.ca 

  Spring & Summer Wonderland              

Saturdays, May - Sept - 2017 

May/June Price: $90.00 person 

July/Aug Price: $95.00 person 

pay by CASH OR CHEQUE ONLY 

Full payment due 1 day prior  

Departs Sudbury at 6:00 am 

Departs at 10:00 pm. 

Price Includes: Bus & Admission 

Please contact us to book, 705-983-4347 

 

* DAILY SCHEDULE *  

 

FREE CASINO SHUTTLE 

Daily Departures

Daily DeparturesDaily Departures

Daily Departures 

  

 

10:45 am  Rona 

10:45 am  Rona 10:45 am  Rona 

10:45 am  Rona -

--

- 

  

 Barrydowne Rd.

Barrydowne Rd.Barrydowne Rd.

Barrydowne Rd. 

  

 

11:00 am  Rainbow Centre  Mall 

11:00 am  Rainbow Centre  Mall 11:00 am  Rainbow Centre  Mall 

11:00 am  Rainbow Centre  Mall -

--

- 

  

 front entrance

front entrancefront entrance

front entrance 

  

 

11:15 am  Southridge Mall ( F ood court entrance )  

11:15 am  Southridge Mall ( F ood court entrance )  11:15 am  Southridge Mall ( F ood court entrance )  

11:15 am  Southridge Mall ( F ood court entrance )   

  

 

11:25 am  Gus ’  Restaurant

11:25 am  Gus ’  Restaurant11:25 am  Gus ’  Restaurant

11:25 am  Gus ’  Restaurant 

  

 

11:45  am  Arrive at Slots

11:45  am  Arrive at Slots11:45  am  Arrive at Slots

11:45  am  Arrive at Slots 

  

 

3:45 pm  Depart Slots

3:45 pm  Depart Slots3:45 pm  Depart Slots

3:45 pm  Depart Slots 

  

 

ALSO ALSO ALSO ALSO -

--

- 

  

 Thursday to Saturday  service

Thursday to Saturday  serviceThursday to Saturday  service

Thursday to Saturday  service 

  

 

Evening  Route

Evening  RouteEvening  Route

Evening  Route 

  

 

5:00 pm  Rona

5:00 pm  Rona5:00 pm  Rona

5:00 pm  Rona 

  

 

5:15 pm  Rainbow Centre Mall

5:15 pm  Rainbow Centre Mall5:15 pm  Rainbow Centre Mall

5:15 pm  Rainbow Centre Mall 

  

 

5:30 pm  Southridge Mall ( F ood court entrance )  

5:30 pm  Southridge Mall ( F ood court entrance )  5:30 pm  Southridge Mall ( F ood court entrance )  

5:30 pm  Southridge Mall ( F ood court entrance )   

  

 

5:40 pm  Gus ’  Restaurant

5:40 pm  Gus ’  Restaurant5:40 pm  Gus ’  Restaurant

5:40 pm  Gus ’  Restaurant 

  

 

5:55 pm  Arrive at Slots

5:55 pm  Arrive at Slots5:55 pm  Arrive at Slots

5:55 pm  Arrive at Slots 

  

 

10:00 pm  Depart Slots

10:00 pm  Depart Slots10:00 pm  Depart Slots

10:00 pm  Depart Slots 

  

 

 

  

 

* Please be ready at your stop  

* Please be ready at your stop  * Please be ready at your stop  

* Please be ready at your stop   

SAULT STE MARIE CASINO TRIPS 

OLG Canada Casino  

A DAY TRIP! 

3rd Thursday every month 

       May 18, June 15, July 20, Aug 17, Sept 21 

      (minimum numbers required to conduct trip) 

$15.00 per person 

Includes, Bus, $10.00 Slot play  

Pleas

PleasPleas

Please call us at 705

e call us at 705e call us at 705

e call us at 705-

--

-983

983983

983-

--

-4347 for  full details

4347 for  full details4347 for  full details

4347 for  full details 

  

 

93 Notre Dame St W.  Box 645 

Azilda, ON 

P0M 1B0 

Phone : 705-983-4347 
Fax: 705-222-8072 

Email : info@sookram.ca 



GRAVENHURST 

CRUISE  Day Tour  

Cost:$115.00 per person 

Full balance  due Aug 09 

Pay by cheque, debit, cash or credit card,  

Departs Sudbury at 7:00 am 

    MANITOULIN  ISLAND  

Day Tour  

      Parry Sound - Island Queen 

Cruise & Day Tour 

     KILLARNEY FISH & CHIPS  

                     DAY TOUR 

Friday, September 08, 2017  
Saturday, August 26, 2017  Saturday, August 12, 2017  

This Tour Includes: 

• Highway Coach Bus  

• Little Current visit and 

lunch (on own) 

• Visit to Bridal Veil Falls 

• Complete Meal at Red Lodge 

• Tour Ojibwe Museum in 

M’Chigeeng 

• Refreshments on bus 

Cost:$110.00 per person 

Full balance due Sept 01 

Pay by cash, debit, cheque or credit card 

Departs Sudbury at 8:00 am 

Arrives in Sudbury at 8:30 pm. 

Come with us this summer to enjoy the beauty of  

Killarney and sample a fresh meal from Herbert’s  

Fisheries!, Also hear Killarney history from a local.. 

trip includes: bus, lunch & history talk! 

Herbert’s Fish & Chips 

Cost:$ 90.00 per person 

Full balance due Aug 22 

pay by, cheque, debit, cash, or credit card 

Departs Sudbury at 10:00 am 

Arrives in Sudbury at 4:00 pm. 

Includes:  

• Transportation to Killarney 

• Fish & Chip lunch  

• A Local’s History of Killarney 

 

Includes: 

* Highway Coach Bus transportation 

* Inner Islands 2 hr Island Queen cruise 

Included

IncludedIncluded

Included Lunch at Wellington ’ s- Parry Sound 

Please call Please call Please call Please call 705705705705----983983983983----4347 4347 4347 4347 forforforfor    bookingbookingbookingbooking    

 AAAAnnnn    AAAAnnnnnnnnuuuuaaaallll    ffffaaaavvvvoooouuuurrrriiiitttteeee!!!! 


